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19?2
1972
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1972
1972
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1972
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1972
1971
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2r2
2U
,00
2ro
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,54
,12
,14
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,56
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269
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,01
,46,7'
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,61
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11 ,4
10' 4
10r 5
1116
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1'l ,0
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1

1

1

6
5
84
62

066
,1?
026

Eroburg

Iflcilcrgrohccn

Breucn

Nordrhcin-Wcrtfrlcn

Eeracn

Bheinlanö-Pfelz

Badea-tlu,rttcubcrg

Bayern

Saorland

Scr1La (wcet)

Bundcrgcblct
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2
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